
8,50 €
 

8,50 €
8,50 €

14,50 €
 

17,50 €

13,80 €

13,80 €

19,80 €
 

15,80 €

15,80 €
 

 
16,50 €

16,50 €
 

14,80 €

 7,20 €

11,00 €

5,50 €

SOUPS
Tomato soup with grissini  ----------15, 24

Lemongrass soup with coconut
 and vegetables, served with bread
(optionally gluten-free)  ---------------15, 24

Stew (daily changing selection) --------------
 
CHICKEN
Ragout fin with asparagus and 
mushrooms, served with bread, lemon,
Worcestershire sauce  ---------------------14, 24 

Fricassée with carrots, peas, 
mushrooms, asparagus, 
and wild rice  ------------------------------------24, 27

 
QUICHE
Spelt quiche with bacon, onions, 
and crème fraîche, served with 
a small salad  --------------------------------15, 23, 24

Spelt quiche with feta, pear, walnuts, 
radicchio, served with 
a small salad  ------------------------15, 23, 24, 25, 27 

SCHNITZEL
Pork schnitzel 
with French fries or potato salad, 
lingonberries, homemade ketchup, 
mayonnaise  -------------------------------1, 15, 23, 26

 
MEATBALLS
Königsberg meatballs with caper sauce,
mashed potatoes, beetroot salad with 
dried cherries ----------------------------15, 23, 24, 26 

Buckwheat-tomato balls 
with carrot-vegetable medley ------------ 
 
BERLIN SPECIALS
Berlin-style meatball, with 
market vegetables, mashed potatoes, 
and port wine sauce  --------------14, 15, 23, 24, 26   

Large Berlin-style Currywurst 
with homemade ketchup, French fries 
and salad   ----------------------------------------  1, 4, 11

 
VEGAN CURRY
Vegetables, cranberries, ginger, coconut,
edamame, chickpeas, wild rice  ------ 17

KIDS’ PLATE
Pasta with tomato sauce  ---------------  15

Small pork schnitzel with French fries 
or potato salad, lingonberries, 
homemade ketchup, 
mayonnaise  ------------------------------- 1, 15, 23, 26

French fries
with ketchup and mayonnaise  --------1, 23, 26

3,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
5,30 €
3,00 €

  from 4,90 €
 

PASTRIES & BREAD
Croissant      -------------------------------13, 15, 23, 24, 25

Sourdough Sandwich    --------------------15, 19, 24

Schiacciata   ---------------------------------------15, 24

Focaccia   -------------------------------------------15, 24

Pretzel   -----------------------------------------------15, 19

 
DESSERT
Various desserts in a glass ------------
 

3,90 €
4,90 €
3,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
3,90 €
4,90 €

 

0,25 l 2,50 €
0,50 l 3,50 €
0,75 l 5,50 €
0,33 l 3,90 €
0,33 l 3,90 €
0,20 l 3,00 €
0,20 l 3,20 €

0,20 l from 3,20 €

 0,30l 3,90 €
0,30l 3,90 €
0,30l 3,90 €

 
0,20 l 3,90 €

 

 0,33 l 4,50 €
 0,33 l 4,50 €
 0,33 l 4,50 €
 0,33 l 4,50 €
 0,40 l 5,50 €

 

0,20 l 7,50 €

0,25 l 7,50 €

 0,25 l 7,50 €

HOT BEVERAGES
Andraschko Coffee Roastery, Berlin

Espresso  ----------------------------------------------11

Espresso doppio  ----------------------------------11

Café Crema (also decaffeinated)  --------11

Cappuccino  --------------------------------------11, 24

Latte Macchiato  -------------------------------11, 24

Café au lait  ---------------------------------------11, 24

Tea ----------------------------------------------------------
Hot Chocolate  --------------------------------------24

 
SOFT DRINKS
Vöslauer Mineral Water -----------------
Vöslauer Mineral Water -----------------
Vöslauer Mineral Water -----------------
Proviant Fruit spritzer --------------------
Mio Mio -----------------------------------------
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite ----------------
Thomas Henry  ------------------------------
Juices ------------------------------------

HOMEMADE DRINKS
Smoothies
Apple, carrot, lemongrass, ginger ---
Mango, mint, yogurt  ---------------------24

Beetroot, apple, ginger --------------------
Spritzers
Various flavors -------------------------------
 
BEER
Berliner Pilsner -------------------------------
Radler (Beer with lemon soda) ------
Erdinger Helles (Pale Lager beer) --
Erdinger Weißbier (Wheat beer ) ---
Draft Beer ---------------------------------------
 
SPARKLING WINE & WINE
Rotkäppchen sparkling wine ----------
Grauburgunder, dry, (white)
Friedrich Kiefer, Kaiserstuhl, Baden 
Spätburgunder, dry, (red)
Friedrich Kiefer, Kaiserstuhl, Baden

Weekly changing vegetarian
daily dish 

(available Mon–Fri)
 9,90 €

Cold Dishes Hot Dishes DRINKS

www.humboldtforum-lebenswelten.de

Selection of salads 
from the buffet

 small 6,00 €
 large 11,90 €Menu

CAKES & TARTS

Fresh cakes, delicious tarts, and
tartelettes are waiting to be

discovered every day.

 Just stop by, choose your favorite
and enjoy!

Additives subject to declaration
1 with preservative
2 with colourant
3 with antioxidant
4 with flavour enhancer
5 with sweetener
6 contains a source of
phenylalaniline
7 with phosphate
8 waxed
9 blackened
10 sulphurised
11 contains caffeine
12 containing quinine
13 with milk protein or egg white
14 alcohol

Main allergens
15 cereals containing gluten
16 lupins, lupin products
17 soya, soya products
18 peanut, peanut products
19 sesame, sesame products
20 crustaceans, crustacean
products
21 fish and fish products
22 molluscs, mollusc products
23 eggs and egg products
24 milk and milk products
25 nuts
26 mustard and mustard products
27 celery and celery products
28 sulphur dioxide and sulphide

Menu valid from January 2026

Vegan

http://www.humboldtforum-lebenswelten.de/

