

MENU

WEEKLY CHANGING VEGETARIAN
DAILY DISH
(AVAILABLE MON-FRI)
9,90 €

SELECTION OF SALADS
FROM THE BUFFET
SMALL 6,00 €
LARGE 11,90 €

COLD DISHES

PASTRIES & BREAD

Croissant ^{13, 15, 23, 24, 25}	3,90 €
Sourdough Sandwich ^{15, 19, 24}	4,90 €
Schiacciata ^{15, 24}	4,90 €
Focaccia ^{15, 24}	5,30 €
Pretzel ^{15, 19}	3,00 €

DESSERT

Various desserts in a glass ----- from 4,90 €

CAKES & TARTS

Fresh cakes, delicious tarts, and
tartelettes are waiting to be
discovered every day.

Just stop by, choose your favorite
and enjoy!

Additives subject to declaration

- 1 with preservative
- 2 with colourant
- 3 with antioxidant
- 4 with flavour enhancer
- 5 with sweetener
- 6 contains a source of phenylalaniline
- 7 with phosphate
- 8 waxed
- 9 blackened
- 10 sulphurised
- 11 contains caffeine
- 12 containing quinine
- 13 with milk protein or egg white
- 14 alcohol

Main allergens

- 15 cereals containing gluten
- 16 lupins, lupin products
- 17 soya, soya products
- 18 peanut, peanut products
- 19 sesame, sesame products
- 20 crustaceans, crustacean products
- 21 fish and fish products
- 22 molluscs, mollusc products
- 23 eggs and egg products
- 24 milk and milk products
- 25 nuts
- 26 mustard and mustard products
- 27 celery and celery products
- 28 sulphur dioxide and sulphide



HOT DISHES

SOUPS

Tomato soup with grissini ^{15, 24}	8,50 €
Lemongrass soup with coconut and vegetables, served with bread (optionally gluten-free) ^{15, 24}	8,50 €
Stew (daily changing selection)	8,50 €

CHICKEN

Ragout fin with asparagus and mushrooms, served with bread, lemon, Worcestershire sauce ^{14, 24}	14,50 €
Fricassée with carrots, peas, mushrooms, asparagus, and wild rice ^{24, 27}	17,50 €

QUICHE

Spelt quiche with bacon, onions, and crème fraîche, served with a small salad ^{15, 23, 24}	13,80 €
Spelt quiche with feta, pear, walnuts, radicchio, served with a small salad ^{15, 23, 24, 25, 27}	13,80 €

SCHNITZEL

Pork schnitzel with French fries or potato salad, lingonberries, homemade ketchup, mayonnaise ^{1, 15, 23, 26}	19,80 €
--	---------

MEATBALLS

Königsberg meatballs with caper sauce, mashed potatoes, beetroot salad with dried cherries ^{15, 23, 24, 26}	15,80 €
Buckwheat-tomato balls with carrot-vegetable medley	15,80 €

BERLIN SPECIALS

Berlin-style meatball, with market vegetables, mashed potatoes, and port wine sauce ^{14, 15, 23, 24, 26}	16,50 €
Large Berlin-style Currywurst with homemade ketchup, French fries and salad ^{1, 4, 11}	16,50 €

VEGAN CURRY

Vegetables, cranberries, ginger, coconut, edamame, chickpeas, wild rice ¹⁷	14,80 €
---	---------

KIDS' PLATE

Pasta with tomato sauce ¹⁵	7,20 €
Small pork schnitzel with French fries or potato salad, lingonberries, homemade ketchup, mayonnaise ^{1, 15, 23, 26}	11,00 €
French fries with ketchup and mayonnaise ^{1, 23, 26}	5,50 €

DRINKS

HOT BEVERAGES

Andraschko Coffee Roastery, Berlin	
Espresso ¹¹	3,90 €
Espresso doppio ¹¹	4,90 €
Café Crema (also decaffeinated) ¹¹	3,90 €
Cappuccino ^{11, 24}	4,90 €
Latte Macchiato ^{11, 24}	4,90 €
Café au lait ^{11, 24}	4,90 €
Tea	3,90 €
Hot Chocolate ²⁴	4,90 €

SOFT DRINKS

Vöslauer Mineral Water	0,25 2,50 €
Vöslauer Mineral Water	0,50 3,50 €
Vöslauer Mineral Water	0,75 5,50 €
Proviant Fruit spritzer	0,33 3,90 €
Mio Mio	0,33 3,90 €
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite	0,20 3,00 €
Thomas Henry	0,20 3,20 €
Juices	0,20 from 3,20 €

HOMEMADE DRINKS

Smoothies

Apple, carrot, lemongrass, ginger	0,30 3,90 €
Mango, mint, yogurt ²⁴	0,30 3,90 €
Beetroot, apple, ginger	0,30 3,90 €

Spritzers

Various flavors	0,20 3,90 €
-----------------	---------------

BEER

Berliner Pilsner	0,33 4,50 €
Radler (Beer with lemon soda)	0,33 4,50 €
Erdinger Helles (Pale Lager beer)	0,33 4,50 €
Erdinger Weißbier (Wheat beer)	0,33 4,50 €
Draft Beer	0,40 5,50 €

SPARKLING WINE & WINE

Rotkäppchen sparkling wine	0,20 7,50 €
Grauburgunder, dry, (white)	
Friedrich Kiefer, Kaiserstuhl, Baden	0,25 7,50 €
Spätburgunder, dry, (red)	
Friedrich Kiefer, Kaiserstuhl, Baden	0,25 7,50 €

Menu valid from January 2026

Lebens
WELTEN
BISTRO

www.humboldtforum-lebenswelten.de